

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 8 OF 2006

VINOD SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVIND VIKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 104 of 2006

Date: 13/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramesh Chandra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, spare copies be supplied before 25th September, 2007.

List the matters on 25th September, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar